Approved Proposals

From 7/15/2022 - 7/25/2022

New Course

Log Program

Number Code Title
12130- NUR .
2022 709 DNP Scholarly Project I
2110 NUR e e Registeed Nurses
2022 747 - v gi u
12121- NUR i . . .
2022 778 Intensive Population Focused Didactic
12128- NUR Intensive Population Focused
2022 779 Practicum
12135- NUR i .
2022 739 DNP Specialty Practice
12146- NUR ) '
2022 745 DNP Specialty Practicum II
12116- NUR Procedures and Simulations for
2022 746 Advanced Practice Registered Nurses |
12139- NUR ) '
2022 744 DNP Specialty Practicum I
12120- NUR Procedures and 'Slmulat.lons for
Advanced Practice Registered Nurses
2022 749
v
11988- Language and Communication
2021 EDS 414 Practices for Students with Autism

Spectrum Disorder
Procedures and Simulations for

12117- NUR ) :
2022 748 ﬁ;ivanced Practice Registered Nurses
Change Course

Log Program .

Number  Code Title

12142- DNP Scholarly Project IV (NUR
2022 NUR 712 712 DNP Clinical Immersion III:

Nurse Practitioner)

Credits

Credits

2(1)

Details

New Required
Course

New Required
Course

New Required
Course

New Required
Course

New Required
Course

New Required
Course

New Required
Course

New Required
Course

New Required
Course

New Required
Course

New Required
Course

Details

Change Course
Credit, Change
Course



Log

Number

12114-
2022

12127-
2022

12149-
2022

12152-
2022

12145-
2022

12112-
2022

Program

Code

NUR 678

NUR 777

NUR 629

NUR 752

NUR 605

NUR 679

Title Credits

Mental Health Practicum: Group

and Family Therapy 4G
NP Practicum III-Advanced (NP

Practicum IV: Care Transitions: 4-6 (3)
Adult/Older Adult)

Developmental Health: Child 3
Adolescent

Primary Care Mental Health )
Practicum: Adult/Older Adult

Foundations of Advanced Nursing

Practice (Theoretical Perspectives in 3
Nursing)

Advanced Psychiatric Mental 5 (4)

Health Nurse Practitioner Practicum

Details

Description,
Change Course
Other, Change
Course Title,
Exchange Course
Prereqs

Change Course
Activity, Change
Course Credit,
Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Other

Change Course
Activity, Change
Course Credit,
Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Other, Change
Course Title,
Exchange Course
Prereqs

Drop Course

Drop Course

Change Course
Delivery Method,
Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Other, Change
Course Title,
Exchange Course
Prereqs

Change Course
Activity, Change
Course Credit,
Exchange Course
Prereqs



Log
Number

12115-
2022

12109-
2021

12148-
2022

12150-
2022

12151-
2022

12125-
2022

12143-
2022

12329-
2022

12124-
2022

Program

Code

NUR 750

NUR 771

NUR 761

NUR 630

NUR 751

NUR 773

NUR 620

NUR 610

NUR 677

Title

Mental Health for Nurse
Practitioners (Mental Health for
Primary Care Practitioners)

NP Practicum I: Health Promotion-
Risk Management: Adult/Older
Adult

NP Practicum I: Health Promotion-
Risk Management:
Child/Adolescent

Developmental Health: Adult/O
Adult

Primary Care Mental Health
Practicum: Child/Adolescent

NP Practicum I-Beginning (NP
Practicum II: Common Health
Problems: Adult/Older Adult)

Clinical Pharmacology

NUR 610 Advanced Assessment
and Diagnostic Reasoning

Mental Health Practicum: Diagnosis
and Treatment of Individuals

Credits

1-3(3)

4(3)

403)

Details

Change Course
Other, Change
Course Title,
Exchange Course
Prereqs

Drop Course

Drop Course

Drop Course

Drop Course

Change Course
Credit, Change
Course
Description,
Change Course
Other, Change
Course Title,
Exchange Course
Prereqs

Change Course
Credit, Change
Course Delivery
Method, Change
Course
Description,
Change Course
Other, Exchange
Course Prereqs

Exchange Course
Prereqs

Change Course
Activity, Change
Course Credit,
Change Course
Description,
Change Course



Log
Number

12118-
2022

12126-
2022

12147-
2022

12330-
2022

12113-
2022

12122-
2022

12323-
2022

Program

Code

NUR 772

NUR 774

NUR 631

NUR 414

NUR 776

NUR 753

NUR 322

Title

Common Health Problems
(Common Health Problems in
Adults and Older Adults)

Complex Health Problems
(Complex Health Problems in the
Adult and Older Adult)

Human Development Across the
Lifespan

Collaboration for Nurses

Care Transitions Inter-professional
Practice (Care Transitions
Interprofessional Practice: AOA)

Primary Care for Mental Health
Practitioners

Theoretical Foundations for Health
Assessment & Promotion

Credits

34 (2)

3-4 (2)

3-4(3)

Details

Other, Exchange
Course Prereqs

Change Course
Credit, Change
Course
Description,
Change Course
Other, Change
Course Title,
Exchange Course
Prereqs

Change Course
Activity, Change
Course Credit,
Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Other, Change
Course Title,
Exchange Course
Prereqs

Change Course
Delivery Method,
Exchange Course
Prereqs

Add Course
Prereqs

Change Course
Activity, Change
Course Credit,
Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Other, Change
Course Title,
Exchange Course
Prereqs

Drop Course

Exchange Course
Prereqs



Log
Number

12324-
2022

12320-
2022

12132-
2022

12133-
2022

12111-
2022

12325-
2022

12134-
2022

Program

Code
NUR 323

NUR 325

NUR 710

NUR 711

NUR 775

NUR 324

NUR 770

Title

Clinical Application of Health
Assessment & Promotion

Clinical Judgment in Health
Assessment & Promotion

DNP Scholarly Project I (DNP
Clinical Immersion I: Nurse
Practitioner)

DNP Scholarly Project III (NUR
711 DNP Clinical Immersion II:
Nurse Practitioner)

NP Practicum II-Intermediate (NP
Practicum III: Complex Health
Problems: Adult/Older Adult)

Introduction to Professional Nursing
Theory

Health Promotion and Risk
Management (Health Promotion and
Risk Management in the Adult and
Older Adult)

Credits

1(2)

3-5(3)

32

Details

Exchange Course
Prereqs

Exchange Course
Prereqs

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Other, Change
Course Title,
Exchange Course
Prereqs

Change Course
Credit, Change
Course
Description,
Change Course
Other, Change
Course Title,
Exchange Course
Prereqs

Change Course
Activity, Change
Course Credit,
Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Other, Change
Course Title,
Exchange Course
Prereqs

Exchange Course
Prereqs

Change Course
Activity, Change
Course Credit,
Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Other, Change
Course Title,
Exchange Course
Prereqs



Log Program

Number  Code U Credits Details
Theoretical Change Course
12123-  Perspectives Description,
Theoretical Persp of MH 3 Change Course
2022 of Mental
Health Other, Exchange

Course Prereqs

Program Changes

College of Education and Community Innovation (Education-oriented units)
Teaching and Learning

Log . .
Number Title Details

Add Program
Emphasis, Change

11994- Elementary Teacher Certification for Grades PK-3 OR 3-6 and K- Program

2021 12 Special Education- SPECIAL EDUCATION MAJOR g‘;‘g’?j‘iségfge
Change Program
Requirements

Kirkhof College of Nursing

DNP Programs

Iﬁﬁ%nber Title Details

12129- KCON Doctor of Nursing Practice Graduate Program Change Add Program

2022 2021 Emphasis

Authors Name Email

Moran, Katherine morakath@gvsu.edu

Schelling, Amy schellia@gvsu.edu

Slager, Dianne slagerd@gvsu.edu

Terry, Geraldine terryg@gvsu.edu

Winter, Janet wintejan@gvsu.edu
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