Approved Proposals

From 7/15/2022 - 7/25/2022

New Course

Log Number	Program Code	Title	Credits	Details
12130- 2022	NUR 709	DNP Scholarly Project I	2	New Required Course
12110- 2022	NUR 747	Procedures and Simulations for Advanced Practice Registered Nurses II	1	New Required Course
12121- 2022	NUR 778	Intensive Population Focused Didactic	3	New Required Course
12128- 2022	NUR 779	Intensive Population Focused Practicum	3-5	New Required Course
12135- 2022	NUR 739	DNP Specialty Practice	3	New Required Course
12146- 2022	NUR 745	DNP Specialty Practicum II	4-5	New Required Course
12116- 2022	NUR 746	Procedures and Simulations for Advanced Practice Registered Nurses I	2	New Required Course
12139- 2022	NUR 744	DNP Specialty Practicum I	3-4	New Required Course
12120- 2022	NUR 749	Procedures and Simulations for Advanced Practice Registered Nurses IV	1	New Required Course
11988- 2021	EDS 414	Language and Communication Practices for Students with Autism Spectrum Disorder	3	New Required Course
12117- 2022	NUR 748	Procedures and Simulations for Advanced Practice Registered Nurses III	1	New Required Course

Change Course

Log Number	Program r Code	Title	Credits	Details
12142- 2022	NUR 712	DNP Scholarly Project IV (NUR 712 DNP Clinical Immersion III: Nurse Practitioner)	2 (1)	Change Course Credit, Change Course

Log Number	Program Code	Title	Credits	Details
12114- 2022	NUR 678	Mental Health Practicum: Group and Family Therapy	4 (3)	Description, Change Course Other, Change Course Title, Exchange Course Prereqs Change Course Activity, Change Course Credit, Change Course Description, Change Course Other
12127- 2022	NUR 777	NP Practicum III-Advanced (NP Practicum IV: Care Transitions: Adult/Older Adult)	4-6 (3)	Change Course Activity, Change Course Credit, Change Course Description, Change Course Other, Change Course Title, Exchange Course Prereqs
12149- 2022	NUR 629	Developmental Health: Child Adolescent	3	Drop Course
12152- 2022	NUR 752	Primary Care Mental Health Practicum: Adult/Older Adult	2	Drop Course
12145- 2022	NUR 605	Foundations of Advanced Nursing Practice (Theoretical Perspectives in Nursing)	3	Change Course Delivery Method, Change Course Description, Change Course Other, Change Course Title, Exchange Course Preregs
12112- 2022	NUR 679	Advanced Psychiatric Mental Health Nurse Practitioner Practicum	5 (4)	Change Course Activity, Change Course Credit, Exchange Course Prereqs

Log Number	Program r Code	Title	Credits	Details
12115- 2022	NUR 750	Mental Health for Nurse Practitioners (Mental Health for Primary Care Practitioners)	3	Change Course Other, Change Course Title, Exchange Course Prereqs
12109- 2021	NUR 771	NP Practicum I: Health Promotion- Risk Management: Adult/Older Adult	2	Drop Course
12148- 2022	NUR 761	NP Practicum I: Health Promotion- Risk Management: Child/Adolescent	2	Drop Course
12150- 2022	NUR 630	Developmental Health: Adult/O Adult	3	Drop Course
12151- 2022	NUR 751	Primary Care Mental Health Practicum: Child/Adolescent	2	Drop Course
12125- 2022	NUR 773	NP Practicum I-Beginning (NP Practicum II: Common Health Problems: Adult/Older Adult)	1-3 (3)	Change Course Credit, Change Course Description, Change Course Other, Change Course Title, Exchange Course Prereqs
12143- 2022	NUR 620	Clinical Pharmacology	4 (3)	Change Course Credit, Change Course Delivery Method, Change Course Description, Change Course Other, Exchange Course Prereqs
12329- 2022	NUR 610	NUR 610 Advanced Assessment and Diagnostic Reasoning	4	Exchange Course Prereqs
12124- 2022	NUR 677	Mental Health Practicum: Diagnosis and Treatment of Individuals	4 (3)	Change Course Activity, Change Course Credit, Change Course Description, Change Course

Log Number	Program c Code	Title	Credits	Details
12118- 2022	NUR 772	Common Health Problems (Common Health Problems in Adults and Older Adults)	3-4 (2)	Other, Exchange Course Prereqs Change Course Credit, Change Course Description, Change Course Other, Change Course Title, Exchange Course Prereqs
12126- 2022	NUR 774	Complex Health Problems (Complex Health Problems in the Adult and Older Adult)	3-4 (2)	Change Course Activity, Change Course Credit, Change Course Description, Change Course Other, Change Course Title, Exchange Course Prereqs
12147- 2022	NUR 631	Human Development Across the Lifespan	3	Change Course Delivery Method, Exchange Course Prereqs
12330- 2022	NUR 414	Collaboration for Nurses	2	Add Course Prereqs
12113- 2022	NUR 776	Care Transitions Inter-professional Practice (Care Transitions Interprofessional Practice: AOA)	3-4 (3)	Change Course Activity, Change Course Credit, Change Course Description, Change Course Other, Change Course Title, Exchange Course Prereqs
12122- 2022	NUR 753	Primary Care for Mental Health Practitioners	4	Drop Course
12323- 2022	NUR 322	Theoretical Foundations for Health Assessment & Promotion	3	Exchange Course Prereqs

Log Number	Program r Code	Title	Credits	Details
12324- 2022	NUR 323	Clinical Application of Health Assessment & Promotion	4	Exchange Course Prereqs
12320- 2022	NUR 325	Clinical Judgment in Health Assessment & Promotion	1	Exchange Course Prereqs
12132- 2022	NUR 710	DNP Scholarly Project II (DNP Clinical Immersion I: Nurse Practitioner)	1	Change Course Description, Change Course Other, Change Course Title, Exchange Course Prereqs
12133- 2022	NUR 711	DNP Scholarly Project III (NUR 711 DNP Clinical Immersion II: Nurse Practitioner)	1 (2)	Change Course Credit, Change Course Description, Change Course Other, Change Course Title, Exchange Course Prereqs
12111- 2022	NUR 775	NP Practicum II-Intermediate (NP Practicum III: Complex Health Problems: Adult/Older Adult)	3-5 (3)	Change Course Activity, Change Course Credit, Change Course Description, Change Course Other, Change Course Title, Exchange Course Prereqs
12325- 2022	NUR 324	Introduction to Professional Nursing Theory	3	Exchange Course Prereqs
12134- 2022	NUR 770	Health Promotion and Risk Management (Health Promotion and Risk Management in the Adult and Older Adult)	3 (2)	Change Course Activity, Change Course Credit, Change Course Description, Change Course Other, Change Course Title, Exchange Course Prereqs

Log Number	Program Code	Title	Credits	Details
12123- 2022	Theoretical Perspectives of Mental Health	Theoretical Persp of MH	3	Change Course Description, Change Course Other, Exchange Course Prereqs

Program Changes

College of Education and Community Innovation (Education-oriented units) Teaching and Learning				
Log Number	Title	Details		
11994- 2021	Elementary Teacher Certification for Grades PK-3 OR 3-6 and K- 12 Special Education- SPECIAL EDUCATION MAJOR	Add Program Emphasis, Change Program Emphasis, Change Program Other, Change Program Requirements		
Kirkhof College of Nursing				

Kirkhof College of Nursing DNP Programs

Log

Numbe	Title	Details
12129- 2022	KCON Doctor of Nursing Practice Graduate Program Change 2021	Add Program Emphasis

Authors Name	Email
Moran, Katherine	morakath@gvsu.edu
Schelling, Amy	schellia@gvsu.edu
Slager, Dianne	slagerd@gvsu.edu
Terry, Geraldine	terryg@gvsu.edu
Winter, Janet	wintejan@gvsu.edu